
Please complete Quizlet AFTER the date in the far left column and review BEFORE tests.

Class & 

Due Catechism Topic Quizlet

24-Sep ORIENTATION

1-Oct Introduction & Creeds and Confession https://quizlet.com/830085923/1-introduction-and-creeds-confessions-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

8-Oct Introduction and First Commandment https://quizlet.com/832049720/2-introduction-and-first-commandment-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

15-Oct Second and Third Commandment https://quizlet.com/832057525/3-second-and-third-commandment-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

22-Oct Fourth and Fifth Commandment https://quizlet.com/832058919/4-fourth-and-fifth-commandment-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

29-Oct Sixth and Seventh Commandment https://quizlet.com/832061121/5-sixth-and-seventh-commandment-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

5-Nov Eighth-Tenth Commandment https://quizlet.com/832062047/6-eighth-tenth-commandment-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

12-Nov Close of the Commandments https://quizlet.com/832062941/7-close-of-the-commandments-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

19-Nov Test Introduction-Tenth Commandment

26-Nov THANKSGIVING

3-Dec Apostles' Creed First Article 1 https://quizlet.com/832063432/apostles-creed-first-article-1-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

10-Dec Apostles' Creed First Article 2 https://quizlet.com/832064389/9-apostles-creed-first-article-2-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

17-Dec Apostles' Creed Second Article 1 https://quizlet.com/832081723/10-apostles-creed-second-article-1-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

24-Dec HOLIDAY - CHRISTMAS

31-Dec HOLIDAY - CHRISTMAS

7-Jan Apostles' Creed Second Article 2 https://quizlet.com/832083358/11-apostles-creed-second-article-2-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

14-Jan Apostles' Creed Third Article 1 https://quizlet.com/832084190/12-apostles-creed-third-article-1-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

21-Jan Apostles' Creed Third Article 2 https://quizlet.com/832085049/13-apostles-creed-third-article-2-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

28-Jan Test Apostles' Creed

Confirmation 2023-2024 Quizlet Schedule



Class & 

Due Catechism Topic Quizlet

4-Feb Lord's Prayer Introduction https://quizlet.com/832085632/14-lords-prayer-introduction-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

11-Feb Lord's Prayer Petitions 1 & 2 https://quizlet.com/832086088/15-lords-prayer-petitions-1-2-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

18-Feb Lord's Prayer Petitions 3 & 4 https://quizlet.com/832087350/16-lords-prayer-petitions-3-4-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

25-Feb Lord's Prayer Petitions 5 & 6 https://quizlet.com/832087955/17-lords-prayer-petitions-5-6-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

3-Mar Lord's Prayer Petition 7 & Conclusion https://quizlet.com/832088842/18-lords-prayer-petition-7-conclusion-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

10-Mar SPRING BREAK

17-Mar Test Lord's Prayer

24-Mar Means of Grace & Worship https://quizlet.com/832091702/19-means-of-grace-worship-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

31-Mar EASTER SUNDAY

7-Apr Baptism Nature and Blessing https://quizlet.com/832099869/20-baptism-nature-and-blessing-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

14-Apr Baptism Power and Indication https://quizlet.com/832100339/21-baptism-and-what-baptism-indicates-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

21-Apr Confession & Office of the Keys https://quizlet.com/832100875/22-confession-office-of-the-keys-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

28-Apr Lord's Supper Nature and Benefit https://quizlet.com/832101622/23-lords-supper-nature-and-benefit-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

5-May Lord's Supper Power and Examination https://quizlet.com/832102143/24-lords-supper-power-and-examination-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

12-May Baptism & Lord's Supper Review

19-May Test Means of Grace - Lord's Supper

26-May Review & Confirmation Practice

2-Jun Tentative CONFIRMATION SUNDAY

https://quizlet.com/832085632/14-lords-prayer-introduction-flash-cards/?i=3u7rvb&x=1jqt

